
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031429-2023 

Contract

Vehicle Maintenance

ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-031429

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-03beb7  

Published 25 October 2023, 10:22am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

ELECTRICITY NORTH WEST LIMITED

Borron Street

Stockport

SK12JD

Contact

Sarah Chapman

Email

sarah.chapman@enwl.co.uk

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031429-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031429-2023
mailto:sarah.chapman@enwl.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

Region code

UKD - North West (England)

Companies House

02366949

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.enwl.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Vehicle Maintenance

Reference number

TT111167

II.1.2) Main CPV code

50100000 - Repair, maintenance and associated services of vehicles and related
equipment

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

http://www.enwl.co.uk


Page 3 to 5

Lot 3 - Vehicles under 3.5 tonnes - Salford and Walkden

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

50100000 - Repair, maintenance and associated services of vehicles and related
equipment

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD - North West (England)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Lot 3 - Vehicles under 3.5 tonnes - Salford and Walkden

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

1+1 years



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2023/S 000-010770

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 September 2023

/Notice/010770-2023


Page 5 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Lot No

3

Title

Vehicles under 3.5 tonnes - Salford and Walkden

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 September 2023

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Electricity North West Ltd

Borron Street

Stockport

SK1 2JD

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-23T20:49:41+0100
	TCPDF




